*T North Central Region

Rank Competitor(s)

~N o o~ W DN P

WD

Keana Casault
Brittany Stewart
Lacee Temple

Taryn Hansen
Shayla Seinen

Josee Bouchard
Samantha Duperron
Arielle Barnes

Club

Mile Zero FSC
Beaverlodge SC
Grovedale SC

Hines Creek & District FSC
Mile Zero FSC

Peace River SC

Northern Lights SC
Mackenzie FSC

Brenda Hart

Date:

10-Feb-2013

Section

BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU

BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU

BC/YT

12:43:29PM

2013 Totem Interclub

Dawson Creek, BC
February 8 to February 10, 2013

Bronze Women (Group 4)

Category Result Summary
IN

21.93
20.68
19.47
19.42
19.41
19.34
18.17

21.93
20.68
19.47
19.42
19.41
19.34
18.17

Controller Signature




